Tutti gli importi sono in sterline Inglesi (GB Pounds)

FEE SCHEDULE UK GBP £

Company Incorporation Limited
Company Incorporation LLP

Registered Office Address & Company Secrtary

Provision of Nominee Services for UK Company from

Bank Account UK

Certificate of Good Standing

Certificate of Good Standing 24 Hour Service

Power of Attorney

Notarised with Appostille per document

Notarised with Appostille same day basis per document
Plier Type Seal

Rubber Stamps

Virtual Office Services
Mailing Address
Telephone Answering Service

Fax Service

UK Agency Solution establishment contracts

PRICE GB

Pounds

300,00 £
500,00 £

500,00 £

1.400,00 £

500,00 £

140,00 £

320,00 £

500,00 £

400,00 £

500,00 £
70,00 £

80,00 £

1.400,00 £
1.400,00 £

300,00 £

1.000,00 £



ACCOUNTANCY

3.000,00 £

Vat Registration / application only 350,00 £
Quarterley VAT Returns per VAT Return 350,00 £
Accountancy / Tax Returns from 2.000,00 £
PRICE in
FEE SCHEDULE OVERSEAS COMPANIES GBP £ GBR
Servozo per compadnie offshore prezzi in GBP
Overseas Company from 3.000,00 £
Registered Agent From 3.000,00 £
Company Secretary from 1.000,00 £
Provision of Nominee Services for Overseas Company 1.500,00 £
from
Bank Account / Seychelles / Belize / Mauritius 1.600,00 £
Bank Account Latvia 1.000,00 £
Bank Account Cyprus 1.000,00 £
Bank Account Tanzania 1.000,00 £
Certificate of Good Standing 600,00 £
Certificate of Incumbency 600,00 £
Power of Attorney 700,00 £
Notarised with Appostille per document 500,00 £

Mcloud

MCLOUD LIMITED - Company No. 08784085
Make all checks payble to Mcloud Limited
Payment by back transfer:

Swift code:BARCGB22

In british Sterling GB85 BARC 2010 5360 8225 58

Thank you for your business

Need more information?
Please visit www.mcloudltd.com
Email @ info@mcloudltd.com

In Euro GB10 BARC 2010 5364 4907 99


http://www.mcloudltd.com/

