

Tutti gli importi sono in sterline Inglesi (GB Pounds)

FEE SCHEDULE UK GBP £	PRICE GB Pounds
Company Incorporation Limited	300,00 £
Company Incorporation LLP	500,00 £
Registered Office Address & Company Secrtary	500,00 £
Provision of Nominee Services for UK Company from	1.400,00 £
Bank Account UK	500,00 £
Certificate of Good Standing	140,00 £
Certificate of Good Standing 24 Hour Service	320,00 £
Power of Attorney	500,00 £
Notarised with Appostille per document	400,00 £
Notarised with Appostille same day basis per document	500,00 £
Plier Type Seal	70,00 £
Rubber Stamps	80,00 £
Virtual Office Services	
Mailing Address	1.400,00 £
Telephone Answering Service	1.400,00 £
Fax Service	300,00 £
UK Agency Solution establishment contracts	1.000,00 £

ACCOUNTANCY	3.000,00 £
Vat Registration / application only	350,00 £
Quarterley VAT Returns per VAT Return	350,00 £
Accountancy / Tax Returns from	2.000,00 £

FEE SCHEDULE OVERSEAS COMPANIES GBP £ Servozo per compagnie offshore prezzi in GBP	PRICE in GBR
Overseas Company from	3.000,00 £
Registered Agent From	3.000,00 £
Company Secretary from	1.000,00 £
Provision of Nominee Services for Overseas Company from	1.500,00 £
Bank Account / Seychelles / Belize / Mauritius	1.600,00 £
Bank Account Latvia	1.000,00 £
Bank Account Cyprus	1.000,00 £
Bank Account Tanzania	1.000,00 £
Certificate of Good Standing	600,00 £
Certificate of Incumbency	600,00 £
Power of Attorney	700,00 £
Notarised with Appostille per document	500,00 £



MCLOUD LIMITED - Company No. 08784085

Make all checks payble to Mcloud Limited

Payment by back transfer: Swift code:BARCGB22

In british Sterling GB85 BARC 2010 5360 8225 58

Need more information?
Please visit <u>www.mcloudltd.com</u>
Email @ info@mcloudltd.com

In Euro GB10 BARC 2010 5364 4907 99

Thank you for your business